
Southern University Bangladesh 
Department of Law 

LLB (Honours) 
Spring’ 2016 

Final Exam (Revised on 18/04/16) 
Date, Day and Time Course Course Teacher Batch 
22/04/2016 Friday 10:00am Career Planning and 

Development 
GED 25 

24/04/2016 Sunday 9:30am English For Law Shihab 35 
Constitutional Law of 
Bangladesh 

Nadira 34 

Land Laws of Bangladesh Suraya 33 
24/04/2016 Sunday 12:00pm Introduction to computer GED 32 

Spoken English GED  
25/04/2016 Monday 9:30am Law of Taxation S. Munir, Rowshan 27 

Environmental Law Shihab, Israt 26 
Introduction to Research Prof. A.Al Faruq 25 

25/04/2016 Monday 12:00pm English Composition GED 36 
26/04/2016 Tuesday 9:30am Law of Evidence Habiba 32 

Labour and Industrial Law Suraya 31 
Law of Crimes (Part-II) Nadira 30 
Mercantile and Other 
Business Laws 

Suraya 29 

27/04/2016 Wednesday 
9:30am 

Legal System of Bangladesh Atiq, Easin 36 
Muslim Law(Part-I) Atiq 35 
Muslim Law(Part-II) Shihab 34 
Constitutional Laws of UK 
and USA 

Nadira 33 

27/04/2016 Wednesday 
03:00pm 

Environmental Science GED 28 

28/04/2016 Thursday 9:30am Transfer of Property Act Israt 32 
Registration and PDR Act Rowshan 31 
The Code of Criminal 
Procedure (Part-I) 

Prof. M.Khaled 30 

02/05/2016 Monday 9:30am The Code of Civil Procedure 
(Part-I) 

Tareq, Shihab 27 

Law of Contract Atiq, Habiba 34 & 33 
02/05/2016 Monday 12:00pm Bangladesh Studies GED 35 
03/05/2016 Tuesday 
9:30am 

Law of Crimes (Part-I) Prof. M.Khaled 31 
Company Law Suraya 30 
The Code of Criminal 
Procedure (Part-II) 

Prof.M.Khaled, 
Abdullah Al Mamun 

29, 28, 26 

04/05/2016 Wednesday 
9:30am  

Legal History Israt 36 
Jurisprudence Rowshan 35 
Government and Politics Rowshan  

33 
05/05/2016 Thursday 
9:30am 

Administrative Law Easin 27 & 28 
Law of Conveyancing, 
Pleadings and Legal 
Drafting 

Tareq 26 

08/05/2016 Sunday 
9:30am 

SR Act and Limitation Act Tareq,  Habiba 27 
Professional Ethics and 
Morality 

Prof. M. Khaled 25 

09/05/2016 Monday 
9:30am 

Moot Court Tareq 25 
Public International Law 
(Part-II) 

Easin 29 & 28 

Equity, Trust and Hindu 
Law 

Habiba 34 
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